PAGE 1Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. 09/17/2025 JR06 Manual REV 4
4407 Martinsburg Pike Phone: 540­662­3811
Clear Brook, VA 22624 Fax: 540­665­8101
USA email: sales@reimersinc.com
web: www.reimersinc.com
_______
MODEL:
 ________

•  Bees Wax Extraction
•  Tailoring
Model Number Key
Feed Water Options:
J = Steam Outlet Solenoid Valve
G = Steam Outlet Ball Valve only
Boiler Power in kW
Safety Relief
Valve Setting:
A = 15psi (1.03bar)
F = 100psi (6.9bars)
Power Supply:
1 = 1­Phase
Power Supply
Voltage:
A = 120V
Example: JJ1.5A1F = JR‐Series boiler with steam solenoid
valve, 1.5kW heating power, power supply 120V, 1ph,
safety valve set to 100psi.
(1)The STEAM CAPACITY listed above is based on the
  evaporation rate from and at 212°F, at 0 psig. If the
boiler feed water temperature is 50°F, then the
STEAM CAPACITY for each model listed above is
approximately 15% lower.
Please note that all information provided within this brochure is approximate and subject to change without notice.
Please contact Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. with any questions regarding the specifications or dimensions detailed within.
J 1.5 A 1
PAGE 4Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. 09/17/2025 JR06 Manual REV 4
LIMITED WARRANTY – STEAM GENERATORS
Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. warrants the following products of its own manufacture against defects in
materials and workmanship under normal use and service.  This warranty is in lieu and excludes all other
expressed or implied warranties or merchantability of fitness for any particular use.  No person is authorized to
extend the terms of this warranty or assume any other liability except by written statement signed by an officer
of Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. Clear Brook, Virginia  22624.
WARRANTY PERIOD
The pressure vessel and electrical & mechanical components are warranted for one year from date of
shipment from Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. in Clear Brook, VA 22624.